Texas A&M University - Central Texas
2016-2017 Tuition and Fee Schedule (1516 Cohorts)

Graduate Level 1 Cohort (36 SCH Programs or less) - Non-Resident Graduate Level 2 Cohort (37-59 SCH Programs) - Non-Resident Graduate Level 3 Cohort (60+ SCH Programs) - Non-Resident
Cohort Groups: 1516G1FA, 1516G1SP, 1516G1SU Cohort Groups: 1516G2FA, 1516G2SP, 1516G2SU Cohort Groups: 1516G3FA, 1516G3SP, 1516G3SU

Student
Tuition Services
Fee

Student . .
.. R University
Tuition Services i Total
E Services Fee
ee

University
Services Fee

. Student University
Tuition . . Total
Services Fee Services Fee

Total

1 S 598.02 | $ S 80.33 5 696.35 1 S 604.73 | S S 80.33 703.06 1 S 611.61 | S S 80.33 709.94
2 S 1,196.04 | $ 36.00 | S 131.66 [ WEIEN (1 2 S 1,209.46 |S 36.00 (S 131.66 1,377.12 2 S 1,22322|S 36.00 S 131.66 1,390.88
3 S 1,794.06 | $ 54.00 | $ 182.99 EEPIOENNIL] 3 S 1,814.19|S 54.00(|S$S 18299 2,051.18 3 $ 1,834.83|S 54.00 (S 182.99 2,071.82
4 S 2,392.08 | $ 72.00 | S 234.32 P NI-LX) 4 S 241892 |S 7200 (S 234.32 2,725.24 4 S 244644 |S 7200 (S 234.32 2,752.76
5 $ 2,990.10 | $ 90.00 | S 285.65 NI WA 5 S 3,023.65|S5 90.00|S 285.65 3,399.30 5 $ 3,058.05|S$ 90.00|S 285.65 3,433.70
6 $ 3,588.12 (S 108.00 | S 336.98 RN EEE)] 6 S 3,628.38|S 108.00 [ S 336.98 4,073.36 6 S 3,669.66 | S 108.00 [ S 336.98 4,114.64
7 $ 4,186.14 | S 126.00 | S 388.31 EEEENW[INL] 7 S 4,233.11|S$ 126.00 [$ 388.31 4,747.42 7 $ 4,281.27|S$ 126.00 [ S 388.31 4,795.58
8 S 4,784.16 | S 144.00 | S 439.64 EEREE-HT:yE:{)] 8 S 4,837.84|S 144.00 [ S 439.64 5,421.48 8 S 4,892.88 |S 144.00 [ S 439.64 5,476.52
9 $ 538218 S 162.00 | S 490.97 EERECKELHNES 9 S 544257 |S$ 162.00|S 490.97 6,095.54 9 S 550449 |S 162.00 S 490.97 6,157.46
10 $ 5,980.20 [ S 180.00 | S 542.30 RN PH)] 10 S 6,047.30|S 180.00 [ S 542.30 6,769.60 10 $ 6,116.10 | S 180.00 [ S 542.30 6,838.40
11 $ 6,57822 S 198.00 | S 593.63 R ETIK:1] 11 S 6,652.03|S5 198.00 S 593.63 7,443.66 11 S 6,727.71|$ 198.00 | S 593.63 7,519.34
12 S 7,176.18 | S 216.00 | S 644.96 KLy AT:) 12 S 7,256.70 | S 216.00 [ S 644.96 8,117.66 12 S 7,339.27 | S 216.00 [ S 644.96 8,200.23
13 S 7,774.26 | S 216.00 | S 725.29 EEREEE:N AR 13 S 7,861.49|S 216.00 (S 725.29 8,802.78 13 $ 7,950.93|S$ 216.00 S 725.29 8,892.22
14 S 837228 S 216.00 | S 805.62 EEEEECRIERD] 14 S 846622 |S 216.00 S 805.62 9,487.84 14 S 856254 |S 216.00 [ S 805.62 9,584.16
15 $ 897030 S 216.00 | S 885.95 RNy pRvl] 15 S 9,07095|S$ 216.00 (S 885.95 10,172.90 15 $ 9,174.15|S 216.00 [ S 885.95 10,276.10
16 $ 956832 (S 216.00 | S 966.28 EEEETVEHE] 16 S 96,375.68 | S 216.00 [ S  966.28 97,557.96 16 S 9,785.76 | S 216.00 [ S 966.28 10,968.04
17 $10,166.34 [ S 216.00 | S 1,046.61 EERNN:VEK 1S 17 $ 10,280.41 | S 216.00 [ $ 1,046.61 11,543.02 17 $ 10,397.37 | $ 216.00 | $ 1,046.61 11,659.98
18 $10,764.36 [ S  216.00 | $ 1,126.94 bRy ReD)] 18 $ 10,885.14 | S 216.00 [ $ 1,126.94 12,228.08 18 $ 11,008.98 | $ 216.00 [ $ 1,126.94 12,351.92

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00-$30.00

Certificate Fee: $25.00-$100.00

Certification Fee: $25.00-$150.00

Internship Fee: $100.00-$3000.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Related Fees (Field Placement, etc.): $5.00-$175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Materials Fee (based upon course requirements)

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, these costs are contingent upon rates calculated by the Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students enrolled in Texas public universities. There, the
actual rate will vary pending this calculation.
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